ﬂ ) Chapel Street, Stanground, Peterborough, PE28JG
Tel: 01733 703257

CofE Primary School Email: office@stanground-st-johns.peterborough.sch.uk
Web: https://stangroundstjohns.demat.org.uk/
Headteacher: Mr P Steenkamp

Term Dates 2025/26

AUTUMN TERM 2025
INSET DAYS: Monday 1st and Tuesday 2nd September 2025
Term Starts: Wednesday 3rd September 2025
INSET DAY: Friday 24th October 2025 (Trust)
Half Term: Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October 2025
Term Ends: Friday 19th December 2025

SPRING TERM 2026
INSET DAY: Monday 5th January 2026
Term Starts: Tuesday 6th January 2026
Half Term: Monday 16th February 2026 to Friday 20th February 2026
Term Ends: Friday 27th March 2026

SUMMER TERM 2026
Term Starts: Monday 13th April 2026
Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May 2026
Half Term: Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 2026
Term Ends: Friday 17th July 2026
INSET DAY: Monday 20th July 2026
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Awarded for commitment to
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